
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT N 163.02 FT, E 133
163.02 FT, W 1336.11 FT TO POB.

STUART ROBERT/STUART LAURALETTA LYNN
423 SW GODBOLD AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-15-00336-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

11415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/25/2024 JB 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

166,956
13,088
55,000

235,044
41,537

193,507
HX HB 13 193,507

0
235,044

0

237,131

1434/1612 4/02/2021 WD Q I 01 255,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIGHT VISION INVESTM

STUART ROBERT

1417/1357 8/11/2020 WD U I 18 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FERDERAL NATIONAL MOR

BRIGHT VISION INVES
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40695 ELECTRICAL 0 10/12/2020

2022HX Base Yr

423 SW GODBOLD AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 25
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 25
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0101 01 1,912 133.1082 109.15 208,695 1983 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SFR/MH CON  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 146,698

FOP 240 30 72 6,287

FSP 400 40 160 13,971

2,320 1,912 166,956

BAS= W40 S42 FOP= S6 E40 N6 W40$ E40 N42$ FSP= N10 W40 S10
E40$.

BAS

40

42

40

42

FOP6

40

6

40

FSP 10

40

10

40

1 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,500

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 29 725.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,088

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,000

13,088

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


